
Württembergliga Luftgewehr 2025/26
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 02.11.2025

Ligaleiter:

Kraus, Ludwig Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 14 97999 Igersheim Tel.: O7931-424OO Fax: - BSPLKraus(at)aol.com

Gastgeber: SV Bleichstetten I

SV Egelfingen I

SV Buch II

:

:

SV Bleichstetten I

SV Möglingen I

1

3

:

:

4

2

0

2

:

:

2

0

Gastgeber: SV Hattenhofen I

SV Fenken II

SV Affalterbach I

:

:

SV Hattenhofen I

SV Grünmettstetten I

3

4

:

:

2

1

2

2

:

:

0

0

Tabelle nach dem 3. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein Kreis/Bezirk E.Punkte M.Punkte

1 SV Affalterbach I

2 SV Fenken II

3 SV Bleichstetten I

4 SV Buch II

5 SV Möglingen I

6 SV Grünmettstetten I

7 SV Egelfingen I

8 SV Hattenhofen I

UL

OS

N

MS

UL

SH

OS

MS

11 :

11 :

4

4

7

8

9

9

10

9

6

6

4

2

2

2

2

0

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

0

0

2

4

4

4

4

6

8

7

6

6

5

6

:

:

:

:

:

:

Gedruckt am 05.11.2025 um 13:53:29 Uhr Seite 1



Württembergliga Luftgewehr 2025/26
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 02.11.2025

SV Affalterbach I : SV Grünmettstetten I

Hess, Erik

Namyslo, Fabian

Klinz, Emily

Maifeld, Jasmin

Bühler, Timo

396

388

390

391

381

19,0 0

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

20,0 396

382

384

384

379

Schlotterbeck, Yvonne

Raible, Annika

Dettling, Daniel

Schiele, Lydia

Kirchner, Markus

Mannschaftswertung

SV Buch II

4 : 1 2 : 0

: SV Möglingen I

Vesel, Marianne

Drmola, Pia

Hahn, Tobias

Raible, Sabrina

Kohler, Andreas

378

387

379

387

383

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

394

389

378

383

379

Sonntag, Silvia

Meyer, Alexander

Bungert, Moritz

Raff, Veronika

Elsener, Doreen

Mannschaftswertung

SV Fenken II

3 : 2 2 : 0

: SV Hattenhofen I

Huzel, Tobias

Rügge, Lea

Gyger, Martin

Hoffmann, Jochen

Friedrich, Christian

392

389

392

387

365

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

388

387

382

388

378

Wagner, Saskia Christina

Stummvoll, Lisa

Braun, Matthias

Pfeifer, Julia

Stummvoll, Adrian

Mannschaftswertung

SV Egelfingen I

3 : 2 2 : 0

: SV Bleichstetten I

Saup, Lucie

Saup, Maren

Saup, Sarah

Saup, Nina-Marie

Witt, Jan

383

391

375

383

386

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

1

389

386

389

388

391

Glänzer, Manfred

Schick, Florian

Mutschler, Svenja

Traub, Christine

Reichenecker, Jana

Mannschaftswertung 1 : 4 0 : 2

Gedruckt am 05.11.2025 um 13:53:29 Uhr Seite 2


	Folie 1
	Folie 2

