Württembergliga Luftgewehr 2025/26

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 02.11.2025



Ligaleiter:

Kraus, Ludwig Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 14 97999 Igersheim Tel.: O7931-424OO Fax: - BSPLKraus(at)aol.com

Gastgeber: SV Bleichstetten I

SV Egelfingen I: SV Bleichstetten I1 : 4 0 : 2SV Buch II: SV Möglingen I3 : 2 2 : 0

Gastgeber: SV Hattenhofen I

SV Fenken II : SV Hattenhofen I 3 : 2 2 : 0 SV Affalterbach I : SV Grünmettstetten I 4 : 1 2 : 0

Tabelle nach dem 3. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein		Kreis/Bezirk	E.Pun	M.Punkte			
1	SV Affalterbach I	UL	11 :	4	6	:	0
	SV Fenken II	OS		4	-	:	-
3	SV Bleichstetten I	N	8 :	7	4	:	2
4	SV Buch II	MS	7 :	8	2	:	4
5	SV Möglingen I	UL	6 :	9	2	:	4
6	SV Grünmettstetten I	SH	6 :	9	2	:	4
7	SV Egelfingen I	OS	5 :	10	2	:	4
8	SV Hattenhofen I	MS	6 :	9	0	:	6

Württembergliga Luftgewehr 2025/26

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 02.11.2025



SV Affalterbach I		:	Grünmet	ttstetten I									
Hess, Erik Namyslo, Fabian Klinz, Emily Maifeld, Jasmin Bühler, Timo	396 388 390 391 381	19,0	0 1 1 1 1	1 0 0 0	20,0	396 382 384 384 379	Schlotterbeck, Yvonne Raible, Annika Dettling, Daniel Schiele, Lydia Kirchner, Markus						
Mannschaftswertung		4 :	1	2	: 0								
SV Buch II : SV Möglingen I													
Vesel, Marianne Drmola, Pia Hahn, Tobias Raible, Sabrina Kohler, Andreas	378 387 379 387 383		0 0 1 1 1	1 1 0 0 0		394 389 378 383 379	Sonntag, Silvia Meyer, Alexander Bungert, Moritz Raff, Veronika Elsener, Doreen						
Mannschaftswertung		3 :	2	2	: 0								
SV Fenken II : SV Hattenhofen I													
Huzel, Tobias Rügge, Lea Gyger, Martin Hoffmann, Jochen Friedrich, Christian	392 389 392 387 365		1 1 1 0 0	0 0 0 1 1		388 387 382 388 378	Wagner, Saskia Christina Stummvoll, Lisa Braun, Matthias Pfeifer, Julia Stummvoll, Adrian						
Mannschaftswertung		3 :	2	2	: 0								
SV Egelfingen I		:	sv	Bleichste	etten I								
Saup, Lucie Saup, Maren Saup, Sarah Saup, Nina-Marie Witt, Jan	383 391 375 383 386		0 1 0 0	1 0 1 1		389 386 389 388 391	Glänzer, Manfred Schick, Florian Mutschler, Svenja Traub, Christine Reichenecker, Jana						
Mannschaftswertung		1 :	4	0	: 2								